Formenspiegel von Klaassen Boko (NL)

br. W. v. Virgill Boko a. d. Nina Boko
Geburtsjahr: 2017

Datum

18.04.2024
01.04.2024
18.03.2024
10.03.2024
03.03.2024

24.02.2024

22.11.2023
05.11.2023
25.10.2023
15.10.2023
03.10.2023
17.09.2023
18.08.2023
05.08.2023
05.08.2023
26.07.2023
10.07.2023
13.05.2023
22.04.2023
04.04.2023
20.03.2023
05.03.2023

17.02.2023

Rennort
Fahrer

Monchengladbach
Didier D. Kokkes
Alkmaar (NL)
Jaap van Rijn
Gelsenkirchen
Thomas Reber
Gelsenkirchen
Carlin Swann

Monchengladbach
Robbin Bot

Wolvega (NL)
Jaap van Rijn

Hamburg

Robbin Bot
Wolvega (NL)
Micha Brouwer
Hamburg

Robbin Bot
Alkmaar (NL)
Robin Bakker
Hamburg

Robbin Bot
Wolvega (NL)
Carlin Swann
Berlin-Mariendorf
Peter McMullen
Berlin-Mariendorf
Carlin Swann
Berlin-Mariendorf
Carlin Swann

Gelsenkirchen
Robbin Bot
Gelsenkirchen
Robbin Bot
Hamburg

Jaap van Rijn
Monchengladbach
Markus Bock
Mons (BE)
Michael Nimczyk
Gelsenkirchen
Robbin Bot
Gelsenkirchen
Michael Nimczyk
Wolvega (NL)
Carlin Swann

erstellt: 27.09.2024 - 07:14:27

Lebensgewinnsumme: 16.880 € (Stand: 27.09.2024)
Platz Zeit

Distanz Start R-Art St.-Nr.
Drei Bestplatzierte

1:16,3 2.100 m A PMU 7 36,4
Leonella-My Girl-Karin (NL)

1:25,7 2.400 m A AS 2 14,0
Defi Magik-Kiss and Ride-Velten Red Red Red

1:16,4 2.000 m A PMU 6 14,9
Pralla Michi (AT)-Liwlife (SE)-Rita

1:17,2 2.000 m A INAF 7 20,2

Hydole de Joyere (FR)-Madness (NL)-Hamster de I'Inam (FR)

1:17,3 2.100 m A PL 4 -
Klaassen Boko (NL)-ELUISE-Perfect Dream (BE)

1:19,8 2.100 m A AS 9 16,3
Mark Schermer-Manuelas Mission-Miss Wizz

1:16,9 2.200m A PMU 6 4,8
Lotus Centaur (NL)-Rita-Fifi du Gassel (FR)

dis.r. 2.100 m A AS 14 12,0
Lochran F.Boko-Luckystar Fili-Karin

1:15,6 2.200m A PMU 10 9,8
Double Explosion-Indigo des Baux (FR)-Klaassen Boko (NL)
agh. 4545 m A AS 2 65,5
Divine Monceau-Velten Bellagio-Grietje

1:15,4 2.200 m A INR 2 234
Heavy Enemy-Bel Massive-Klaassen Boko (NL)

1:18,5 2.100 m A ASAF 10 13,9
Meghan Flevo-Loverboy v Assum-Luckystar Fili

1:14,3 1.900 m A INSR 7 6,6
Readly Passion-Marcel (UA)-Klaassen Boko (NL)

1:17,0 2.020m B SRAE 8 6,7
Howings be My Lady (SE)-New Horizons-Fantastico

1:16,4 1.900 m A SRAV 9 58
Klaassen Boko (NL)-Howings be My Lady (SE)-Fantastico
1:16,3 2.000m A PMU 3 11,3
Liberto (NL)-Di Ospeo-Stepstone

1:18,9 2.000 m A PL 15 -
Georgies Bueraner-Klaassen Boko (NL)-Ghost Rider MC
1:15,1 2.200 m A INSV 7 27,4
Black Mountain-Simba-Klaassen Boko (NL)

1:16,5 2.100 m A INR 6 8,4
Liwlife (SE)-Kameraad (NL)-Arcano BE

1:16,6 2.840m A AS 12 0,0
Montana van Herend-Ginger Rogers-Oya Lele Dhm

1:15,5 2.000m A PMU 10 12,0
Kronos Centaur (NL)-Klaassen Boko (NL)-Hydole de Joyere (FR)
1:17,5 2.000m A INR 3 2,2
Heavenly Dreamgirl-Di Ospeo-Klaassen Boko (NL)

1:16,7 2.100 m A AS 5 71

Cubalibre Ferm-Lumiere-Lexia Boko

EVQ Rennpreis

100 €

0€

200 €

120 €

0€

350 €

0€

500 €

0€

625 €

0€

1.750 €

350 €

1.350 €

200 €

825¢€

125 €

0€

700 €

300 €

200 €

© Hauptverband fiir Traberzucht e.V.



Datum
28.01.2023

22.01.2023

28.12.2022
11.12.2022
03.12.2022
13.11.2022
02.10.2022
02.10.2022
19.09.2022
11.09.2022
01.09.2022
11.08.2022
01.05.2022
14.04.2022
21.03.2022
06.03.2022
20.02.2022

13.02.2022

24.12.2021
17.12.2021
20.09.2021
04.09.2021
26.08.2021

26.07.2021

Rennort

Fahrer

Wolvega (NL)
Carlin Swann
Monchengladbach
Niels Jongejans

Wolvega (NL)
Niels Jongejans
Alkmaar (NL)
Niels Jongejans
Dinslaken
Carlin Swann
Gelsenkirchen
Carlin Swann
Hamburg

Carlin Swann
Hamburg

Frank Kelm
Gelsenkirchen
Markus Bock
Bedburg-Hau
Marciano Hauber
Dinslaken

Niels Jongejans
Dinslaken

Niels Jongejans
Gelsenkirchen
Carlin Swann
Wolvega (NL)
Robin Bakker
Dinslaken

Niels Jongejans
Hamburg
Robbin Bot
Monchengladbach
Carlin Swann
Gelsenkirchen
Carlin Swann

Dinslaken
Markus Bock
Gelsenkirchen
Markus Bock
Dinslaken
Robbin Bot
Berlin-Mariendorf
Robbin Bot
Gelsenkirchen
Robbin Bot
Dinslaken
Robbin Bot

erstellt: 27.09.2024 - 07:14:27

Platz Zeit Distanz Start R-Art St.-Nr.

Formenspiegel von Klaassen Boko (NL) - Seite 2

Drei Bestplatzierte
1:16,4 2.100 m A AS 8 6,8
Klaassen Boko-Lopptowmiss-Mystery S

1:18,1 2.100 m A PL 5 -
Klaassen Boko (NL)-Kameraad (NL)-Arionas BE

1:17,9 2.100 m A AS 6 10,2
Kiss of Fire-Klaassen Boko-King Fanatic

1:19,8 2.060 m A AS 2 25,7
Klaassen Boko-Cubalibre Ferm-Joep Swagerman

1:20,5 2.100 m A INAF 8 13,1
Astair-Lotte Greenwood-Robert Streamline

1:185  2.000m A INAF 4 74
Esther-Italian Dynamite (NL)-El Timoko

1:20,2 2.200 m B SRAE 5 69,4
Maxville-Jacques Villeneuve-Castanea

1:18,1 2.200 m A SRAV 3 12,7
Castanea-Maxville-Maharana C.G. (SE)

1:17,7 2.000 m A PMU 8 28,3
Maestro Stardust-Kiekeboe (NL)-Velten Coco Chanel

0.Z. 2.100 m A INR 8 2,1
Hamster de I'lnam (FR)-Klaassen Boko (NL)-Astair

1:17,2 2.100 m A INR 2 14,3
Heavy Enemy-Emmi Lou CG-Klaassen Boko (NL)

1:20,7 2.100 m A INR 4 3,8
Kay-Jonne Cavallo (NL)-Lancome Boko (NL)

1:17,1 2.000 m A INAF 2 1,8
Night fever Bo-Klaassen Boko (NL)-Koraal D (NL)

1:16,0 2.100 m A AS 7 1,7
Cassandra Ferm-Klaassen Boko-Harmonie du Nord

1:18,9 2.100 m A INR 10 19,6
Kampala Newport-Speedway-Klaassen Boko (NL)

1:17,6 2.200 m A INR 2 11,0
Remember Preussen-Klaassen Boko (NL)-Lola Dragon (NL)

1:17,9 2.100 m A INAF 1 3,5
Jade Newport-Samantha Hall CJ-Klaassen Boko (NL)

1:18,6 2.000m A INAF 1 18,0

Emmi Lou CG-Klaassen Boko (NL)-Harmonie Dairpet (FR)

1:20,5 2.100 m A PMU 1 8,0
Jacajoro JC (NL)-Queens New York-Quara Mai

1:18,2 2.000 m A PMU 8 15,6
Carlo Paolo-Kaithlynn Star-Hilda Piquenard (FR)

1:18,8 2.100 m A INR 1 7.4
Inflation (NL)-Alwine-Ikarios

1:14,5 1.900 m A INR 4 38,8
Lancaster Newport-Pogba-Klaassen Boko (NL)

1:17,9 2.000 m A INR 3 79
Sangria Pellini (SE)-Quara Mai-Rita

1:19,5 2.100 m A INR 7 2,8

Klaassen Boko (NL)-Anis Rower-Howings Asamoah

EVQ Rennpreis

1.350 €

1.000 €

550 €

240 €

120 €

0€

200 €

200 €

500 €

200 €

0€

350 €

400 €

500 €

500 €

125 €

200 €

200 €

200 €

450 €

375 €

120 €

750 €
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Datum Rennort
Fahrer
27.06.2021 Monchengladbach
Markus Bock
13.06.2021 Dinslaken
Robbin Bot
24.05.2021 Dinslaken
Robbin Bot

13.05.2021 Monchengladbach
Hendrik J.W. Grift

13.03.2021 Monchengladbach
Jaap van Rijn

erstellt: 27.09.2024 - 07:14:27

Platz

Formenspiegel von Klaassen Boko (NL) - Seite 3

Zeit Distanz Start R-Art St.-Nr. EVQ Rennpreis
Drei Bestplatzierte

1:17,8 2.100 m A INR 3 22,6 250 €
Jacajoro JC (NL)-Klaassen Boko (NL)-Prinz Russel

1:19,0 2.100 m A INR 2 4,3 90 €
Quara Mai-Times HR (SL)-Jacajoro JC (NL)

1:19,9 2.100 m A INR 8 11,1 190 €
Loreley Gilmore Mo-Indoor-Klaassen Boko (NL)

1:19,1 2.100 m A INR 2 8,7 125 €

Loreley Gilmore Mo-Sunset boulevard-Klaassen Boko (NL)

1:20,2 2.100 m A Qu 2 -
Bradford-King Idzarda-Klaassen Boko (NL)
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